
AAU Judges 2023-2024 Season As Os 1/9/24
                    Name 2023/2024 AAU Judges Number 

(May NOT Judge Until We Have This 
Number)

District Interested In 
Traveling Outside 

District

Email

Chris Bohac 8ATF9WN4 CE Yes bohac.cris@gmail.com

Maegen Lambert 88C6WBN5 CE Yes maegen.Lambert@gmail.com

Heather Besselman RSDETFE8N5 OH Yes heatherbesselman@me.com

Hannah Barnes 89783BN4 IA Yes cherokee.tumbling@gmail.com

Tracy Barnett 88EC5DN5 IA No tracy_6711@hotmail.com

Kayla Brake 8A3WC9N5 IA Yes kaylasbrake@gmail.com

Nicole Capps 89B76DN4 IA No nicoledcapps@gmail.com

Karrie Cheeseman 89CYCDN5 IA Yes karrie1919@gmail.com

Carol Fletcher 88A7DTN5 IA No carol.fletcher@uni.edu

Emma Fletcher RSDFDY44N4 IA Yes fletchemma@gmail.com

Jacie-Aspen Flockhart 8A96YBN4 IA Yes jcsrabbits@gmail.com

Matthew Floden 898DY3N4 IA No mdfloden@gmail.com

Paul Herger 89T8WWN4 IA No 23Paul.Herger@gmail.com

Jeff Ide RS3TAEY6N4 IA Yes idegymnastics@gmail.com

John Kauffman 8A3E8BN5 IA Yes kauffman.john@gmail.com

DeAnne Negley 8977FAN4 IA No deanne_negley@hotmail.com

Jennifer Nichols 89FY77N4 IA Yes nichols706239@gmail.com

Phoebe Proctor 8AYY9DN5 IA Yes phoebepro04@gmail.com

Brad Whitmore 889WFYN4 IA Yes bradleywhitmore67@gmail.com

Lee Whitmore 88DB4AN4 IA Yes lee.whitmore.lw@gmail.com

Lafayette Kelley 8AWTTYN4 MI Yes kelleylafayette@gmail.com
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Glenn Thurman 889DW3N4 MI Yes thurman462@att.net

Jazmin Campbell 7DFDT7N3 MV Yes jcampbell080@gmail.com

Dani Siebenaler 89YEFAN4 MV Yes tanzanite.tnt@gmail.com

Kevin Murray 89YEF9N4 MV Yes kevinmurray178@gmail.com

Anna Pomeroy 89W69BN5 MV Yes coachannapom@gmail.com

Matt Barley 7ECY6EN6 MV Yes barleymatthew@gmail.com

Rene Hernandez 88CWC5N4 MV Yes reneh600@gmail.com

Misty Gilmer 89W6E6N4 OK No mistygilmer77@gmail.com

Alex Augustine 8A4CC9N5 OK No Form alex@clarksville-tumbling.com

Callie Langerman 8A7TYYN4 OK No Form calliedlangerman@gmail.com

Candi Smithson 89Y33BN5 OK No Form candims@flash.net

Cynthia Williams 89464TN4 OK No Form lfdsbetterhalf@tds.net

Delaine Langerman 8987B7N4 OK No Form delainecol@aol.com

Eleanor (Holly) Martinez 899WY7N4 OK No Form holly.jp2525@gmail.com

Gene Osborn 89CW5DN4 OK No Form geneosborn75@gmail.com

Jocelyn Whitney 88FTFYN4 OK No Form jwhitney@mail.snu.edu

Justin Whitney RS353BT4N4 OK No Form jawhit19@att.net

Kesley Hale RS6XFFB8N4 OK No Form kesleycarman14@gmail.com

Kim Herndon 894EBEN4 OK No Form kimberlyherndon91@yahoo.com

Kynlie Langerman 8983BCA4 OK No Form kynlielangerman@gmail.com

Lisa Williams 89YT3EN4 OK No Form lisarw1206@gmail.com

Olyviah Herndon 88FC7AA4 OK No Form olyviahherndon23@gmail.com

Sienna Smithson 8983BFA4 OK No Form siennasky512@gmail.com
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Stacey Carman 89DT34N5 OK No Form stacey.leedeyfloral@gmail.com

Stephanie Goldman 88C8C9N4 OK No Form jewessqueen@gmail.com

Chelsea VanDuyne 8CEWDFN5 OZ Yes chelsea.vanduyne@gmail.com

Barbara Walter 8A4T98N5 OZ Yes bnm1226@gmail.com
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